
The Lake Loop

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Merriman Valley Track Club 00:24:50.92 19

2 PTC 00:24:54.49 20

3 Yinz-Y'all 00:27:11.85 43

4 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds 00:29:22.25 58

5 Titan Alumni 00:30:34.58 70

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ope Athletic Club 00:26:36.94 3

Georgetown Running Club 00:26:03.59 1
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The Lake Loop

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Merriman Valley Track Club 00:24:50.92 4 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1309 Nick Stricklen 00:23:57.65 1

2 5 1291 Nathaniel Orndorf 00:24:33.45 4

3 6 1289 Jacob Ondash 00:24:42.93 5

4 11 1302 Aiman Scullion 00:26:09.66 9

2 PTC 00:24:54.49 6 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1325 Nicholas Wolk 00:24:02.75 2

2 3 1261 Joshua Higgins 00:24:26.61 3

3 8 1229 Alex Archer 00:25:18.11 7

4 9 1250 Alex Fitch 00:25:50.52 8

3 Yinz-Y'all 00:27:11.85 4 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1319 Joe Westrick 00:25:10.36 6

2 14 1249 Michael Downey 00:27:10.61 10

3 17 1263 Neftali Jimenez 00:27:58.47 13

4 19 1241 Michael Burchlaw 00:28:27.99 14

4 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds 00:29:22.25 4 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1236 Matthew Bigman 00:27:11.61 11

2 16 1301 Colin Sawyer 00:27:34.48 12

3 21 1327 Tim Flynn 00:29:43.12 15

4 26 1245 Thomas Danielson 00:32:59.80 20

5 Titan Alumni 00:30:34.58 6 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1243 Neil Christopher 00:29:44.23 16

2 23 1282 Joshua McFall 00:29:56.37 17

3 24 1271 Nathan Kraus 00:30:55.78 18

4 25 1307 Matthew Slagle 00:31:41.96 19
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The Lake Loop

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1309 Nick Stricklen Runner 00:23:57.65 Merriman Valley Track Club

2 2 1325 Nicholas Wolk Runner 00:24:02.75 PTC

3 3 1261 Joshua Higgins Runner 00:24:26.61 PTC

4 0 1257 Cristobal Gutierrez Runner 00:24:28.87 Ope Athletic Club

5 4 1291 Nathaniel Orndorf Runner 00:24:33.45 Merriman Valley Track Club

6 5 1289 Jacob Ondash Runner 00:24:42.93 Merriman Valley Track Club

7 6 1319 Joe Westrick Runner 00:25:10.36 Yinz-Y'all

8 7 1229 Alex Archer Runner 00:25:18.11 PTC

9 8 1250 Alex Fitch Runner 00:25:50.52 PTC

10 0 1234 Eric Beyerle Runner 00:26:03.59 Georgetown Running Club

11 9 1302 Aiman Scullion Runner 00:26:09.66 Merriman Valley Track Club

12 0 1269 John Kieffer Runner 00:27:03.86 PTC

13 0 1326 Adam Cook Runner 00:27:08.27 Ope Athletic Club

14 10 1249 Michael Downey Runner 00:27:10.61 Yinz-Y'all

15 11 1236 Matthew Bigman Runner 00:27:11.61 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds

16 12 1301 Colin Sawyer Runner 00:27:34.48 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds

17 13 1263 Neftali Jimenez Runner 00:27:58.47 Yinz-Y'all

18 0 1258 Ahmed Hamed Runner 00:28:13.67 Ope Athletic Club

19 14 1241 Michael Burchlaw Runner 00:28:27.99 Yinz-Y'all

20 0 1244 John Crowe Runner 00:28:50.25 PTC

21 15 1327 Tim Flynn Runner 00:29:43.12 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds

22 16 1243 Neil Christopher Runner 00:29:44.23 Titan Alumni

23 17 1282 Joshua McFall Runner 00:29:56.37 Titan Alumni

24 18 1271 Nathan Kraus Runner 00:30:55.78 Titan Alumni

25 19 1307 Matthew Slagle Runner 00:31:41.96 Titan Alumni

26 20 1245 Thomas Danielson Runner 00:32:59.80 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds

27 0 1280 Nick McClure Runner 00:33:12.64 Titan Alumni

28 0 1316 Evan Vent Runner 00:33:12.92 Titan Alumni
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